Individual Regular Membership Application Form
Membership:

Individual Regular Membership of JSWE provides you with

─Subscription to Journal of Japan Society on Water Environment (written in Japanese)

─Discount for participating in events
Individual Membership fee:  12,500 Yen (@FY2019), 13,00 0Yen (@FY2020~)
Name:                                        (English)

Name:                                        (Japanese/if possible)

       Birth Date (yy/mm/dd)                              
       Male or Female

Your Affiliation:

  Organization:                                                    
Title:                                                           
Address:                                                        

Street

                                            

City/Town
                                            

Zip code
                                            

Country

                                            
Phone:                          Fax:                            
E-mail:                                                         
Home:

Address:                                                        


Street

                                            

City/Town
                                            

Zip code
                                            

Country

                                            
Phone:                          Fax:                            
E-mail:                                                         
Please give us your affiliation and special subjects of your work and /or research.

A. Please check one item in the following list that best describes your organization.

( Federal / State Government

( Research Institute / Organization

( University or School

( Industry (Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries)

( Industry (Process, Manufacturing)

( Contractor

( Consultancy

B. Please write keywords (maximum 10 words) that describe your special subject of work and/or research.

1)                             

2)                             

3)                             

4)                             

5)                             

6)                             

7)                             

8)                             

9)                             

10)                             

To become our member from overseas, two JSWE members who are retaining the membership status for more than 5 years are required for reference.

[Reference/ Recommender (JSWE member) 

1. Name:                                                            

Member ID                                            

Affiliation                                                           

Title                                                              

E-mail:                                                             　　 

2. Name                                                            

Member ID                                           

Affiliation                                                           

Title                                                             

E-mail:                                                             　　 

You would be our member, after approval of the boards of directors and confirmation of the payment of membership fee.
You could pay the membership fee by Bank transfer or Credit Card.
Bank Transfer
Account Number:   4624013
Bank Name/Branch:  MUFG Bank. / Ichigaya branch
Address: 4-8-20 Kudan-minami, Chiyoda-ku 102-0074 Tokyo, Japan
Swift code: BOTKJPJT 
Beneficiary's Name: JAPAN SOCIETY ON WATER ENVIRONMENT
Address:  Green-Plaza-Fukagawa-Tokiwa #201
              2-9-7 Tokiwa, Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0006 Japan

Please include your full name and reason for transfer, ie., individual membership. 
Supply us with details of your transfer, date of transaction, amount and bank from which it is coming. 
Please note that any charges should be included with your payment.
Credit Card
If you would like to pay by Credit Card, please contact JSWE secretariat (member@jswe.or.jp).
